
2019 SACD Women
23 - 29 Jun 2019

Pretoria

Appointment Sheet - 24 June 2019

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
9 24 Jun 2019 07:30 Pool B Hoerskool Waterkloof
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Eastern Gauteng Navy White Navy Red
KZN Northerns Bottle Green Bottle Green Bottle Green Yellow

Umpires SELAI Michael (RSA) SMITH Leandri (RSA)
Reserve Umpire HUMAN Jurie (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges STONE Nelia (RSA) JOHNSON Denise (RSA)
Technical Officer VERTUE BRAND Victoria-Anne (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 24 Jun 2019 09:00 Pool A Hoerskool Waterkloof

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
KZN Coastals White With Black Panels Black Black & White Hoops Red

Pumas Highveld Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Orange
Umpires WATT Elsabe (RSA) LAVONA Sharoleen (RSA)

Reserve Umpire GOUWS Marthinus (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges JANSE Natascha (RSA) JOHNSON Denise (RSA)

Technical Officer VERTUE BRAND Victoria-Anne (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 24 Jun 2019 10:30 Pool B Hoerskool Waterkloof

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Limpopo Blue & White Blue Blue With Red & White Stripe Pink

Northern Blues Sky With Navy Navy Sky With Navy Turnover Yellow
Umpires HUMAN Jurie (RSA) VAN HEERDEN Danielle (RSA)

Reserve Umpire VAN DER SANDT Tessa (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges JANSE Natascha (RSA) JOHNSON Denise (RSA)

Technical Officer HARRISON Fiona (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 24 Jun 2019 12:00 Pool A Hoerskool Waterkloof

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Pumas Lowveld Yellow Royal Blue Yellow Orange
Northern Daisies Sky With Navy Navy Sky With Navy Turnover Grey/orange

Umpires KEMP Nicole (RSA) BERNDT Rene (RSA)
Reserve Umpire WATT Elsabe (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges JANSE Natascha (RSA) JOHNSON Denise (RSA)
Technical Officer HARRISON Fiona (RSA)

Tournament Director
HARRISON Fiona (RSA)

Page 1 of 2
Copyright © 2025 South African Hockey Association (2025/04/21 10:41)

http://www.altiusrt.com


2019 SACD Women
23 - 29 Jun 2019

Pretoria

Appointment Sheet - 24 June 2019

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 24 Jun 2019 13:30 Pool B Hoerskool Waterkloof

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
KZN Inland Navy Navy Navy Sky Blue

Eastern Province Red Red Red Green
Umpires RUDOLPH Mari-Lize (RSA) GOUWS Marthinus (RSA)

Reserve Umpire JOUBERT Done (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges JANSE Natascha (RSA) JOHNSON Denise (RSA)

Technical Officer VERTUE BRAND Victoria-Anne (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 24 Jun 2019 15:00 Pool A Hoerskool Waterkloof

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Western Province Navy & White Navy Navy Purple/lumo Yellow
Southern Gauteng Yellow Navy Blue Yellow Green

Umpires OLIVIER Franco (RSA) VAN DER SANDT Tessa (RSA)
Reserve Umpire SELAI Michael (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges JANSE Natascha (RSA) JOHNSON Denise (RSA)
Technical Officer VERTUE BRAND Victoria-Anne (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 24 Jun 2019 16:30 Pool A Hoerskool Waterkloof

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Pumas Highveld Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Orange

Eden White Bottle Green White, Navy & Bottle Green Hoops Lumo Pink
Umpires GOUWS Marthinus (RSA) JOUBERT Done (RSA)

Reserve Umpire VAN HEERDEN Danielle (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges STONE Nelia (RSA) JOHNSON Denise (RSA)

Technical Officer HARRISON Fiona (RSA)

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Tournament Director
HARRISON Fiona (RSA)
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